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Name Position Student No. Email Address 
Hernan, Joanna Venise L. President 4180240 joannavenise.hernan@letran.edu.ph 

Torres, Patricia Anne L. 
Vice President for Internal 

Affairs 
4180146 patriciaanne.torres@letran.edu.ph 

Cacho, Jose Rafael B. 
Vice President for External 
Affairs 

4180438 rafael.cacho@letran.edu.ph 

Lopez, Benjamin L. Secretary 4190188 benjamin.lopez@letran.edu.ph  

Lamsen, Arianne Joy J. Treasurer 4180326 ariannejoy.lamsen@letran.edu.ph  

Arakaki, Maria Solange S. Auditor 4180004 mariasolange.arakaki@letran.edu.ph 

Osteria, Cedric Y. Public Relations Officer 4190223 cedric.osteria@letran.edu.ph  

Siglos, Kyle R. 
PATA Letran Student 
Chapter Chairman 

4190644 kyle.siglos@letran.edu.ph  

San Pedro, Anne Corrine 1st Year Batch Representative 4200229 annecorrine.sanpedro@letran.edu.ph  

Tanseco, Angelika Jayne B. 2nd Year Batch Representative 4190242 angelikajayne.tanseco@letran.edu.ph  

Solitario, Alyssa Nicole D. 3rd Year Batch Representative 4180805 alyssanicole.solitario@letran.edu.ph  
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